PSA LC/MS NITROGEN GENERATOR
The Parker nitrogen gas generators employ robust, field
proven technology to meet the drying, sheath and nebulisation
gas requirements of today’s latest LC/MS instrumentation.
Four models operate at flow rates from
20 L/min to 50 L/min.
The LC/MS generators provide a continuous stream of high
purity nitrogen from a single ‘plug & play’ unit. Models are

Preventative Maintenance
Preventative Maintenance Kit Part Number Change Frequency
Filter Kit   - all  models 606272251 12 Months
Compressor Kit 230V - Option 1 models 606272253 12 Months
Compressor Kit 120V - Option 1 models 606272261 12 Months
Optional Extras
Description Part Number Required for
Installation kit IK7572 Suitable for all LC/MS nitrogen generators
Model
Flow Rate Purity*
Air Inlet @ 8.5 bar g
(123.3 psi g)
Delivery Pressure
Integral Compressor
L/min % L/min bar g psi g
LCMS20-0 20 99,5 70 7 101.5 No
LCMS20-1 20 99,5 n/a 7 101.5 Yes
LCMS30-0 30 99 130 7 101.5 No
LCMS30-1 30 99 n/a 7 101.5 Yes
LCMS40-0 40 99,5 130 7 101.5 No
LCMS50-0 50 99,5 130 7 101.5 No
PSA LC/MS Nitrogen Generator Product Selection
Note:  Add suffix ‘E’ for 207-253V 50/60Hz ‘W’ for 103 -126V 60Hz ie LCMS15-0-W
*Purity with respect to oxygen